PETITION
ICMA EXECUTIVE BOARD ELECTION
REGIONAL VICE-PRESIDENT
REGIONAL NOMINATING COMMITTEES

We the undersigned Corporate Members* of ICMA, do hereby petition for the nomination of   






_____ (name and title) 

for the office of Regional Vice-President, for the 


                Region.

	Signature
	Full Name (Please Print)
	Title and Organization

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	

	7. 
	
	

	8. 
	
	

	9. 
	
	

	10.
	
	

	11.
	
	

	12.
	
	

	13.
	
	

	14.
	
	

	15.
	
	


Date Submitted __________________

* The ICMA Constitution defines Corporate Members. Article VIII. Membership and Government Recognition Section 1. Categories of Membership. a. Corporate Members are: i. Full Members (including Life Members) ii. Affiliate Members, currently serving in an appointed position in local government, who have a minimum of five years of service to a local government and five years of membership in ICMA.

Complete petitions must be submitted by the established deadline for verification.





Submit by email: icmanominations@icma.org
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